STATE OF COLORADO - PURCHASING DIRECTORS

OPT EXEC
STATE AGENCIES CONTACT ADDRESS
OUT PAC
1580 L Street Suite 100
Colorado Energy Office Sara Graf Sara.Graf@state.co.us 303-866-2326 ogan treet surte v
Denver, CO 80203
Department of Agriculture Robert Archer Rob.Archer@state.co.us 303.869.9027 305 Interlocken Parkway
icultu . .co.u .869.
P & Broomfield, CO 80021
PO Box 1010
D t tof C ti Kristina Ireland kristina.ireland@state.co. 719.269.4059
epartment of Corrections ristina Irelan ristina.ireland@state.co.us Canon City, CO 81215
. . . 201 E Colfax Ave #409
Department of Education Sara Fischman Fischman s@cde.state.co.us 303.866.6810
Denver, CO 80203
Department of Healthcare Policy & 1570 Grant St
VACANT 303.866.3456 4
Financing Denver, CO 80203
. . . 1575 Sherman St.  Denver, CO
Department of Human Services Jeremy Hill Jeremy.Hill@state.co.us 303.866.5620 80203
633 17th St Ste 1100
Department of Labor & Employment Lisa Eze Lisa.Eze@state.co.us 303.318.8054 Denver, CO 80202
Department of La Leslie Williams leslie.williams@coag.go 720.508.6538 1300 Broadway, 10th Floor
w i illi ie.willi .gov .508.
P E-E Denver, CO 80203
. . . 1313 Sherman St #315
Department of Local Affairs Brenda Lujan Brenda.Lujan@state.co.us 303.864.7869 Denver, CO 80203
Department of Military & Veterans 6848 S. Revere Pkwy
. Janet Jones Janet.Jones@state.co.us 720.250.1541 .
Affairs Centennial, CO 80112
Department of Natural Resources Maggie VanCleef Maggie.vancleef@state.co.us 303.866.3292 |1313 Sherman St #423
P g8 EBIE. €0 Ext. 8641 Denver, CO 80203
Department of Personnel & . 1525 Sherman St
. . Joshua Benn (ACTING) joshua.benn@state.co.us 303.866.2294
Administration Denver, CO 80203
D t t of Public Health & 4300 Ch Creek Dr South
ep.ar ment of Fublic Hea Lisa McGovern Lisa.McGovern@state.co.us 303.692.2153 erry Leek Dr sou
Environment Denver, CO 80246
. 700 Kipling St
Department of Public Safety VACANT 303.239.5888
Denver, CO 80215
1560 Broadway #1550
Department of Regulatory Agencies John Weber John.Weber@state.co.us 303.894.7765 way
Denver, CO 80202
. . 1375 Sherman St Rm 426
Department of Revenue Sherri Gibson Sherri.Gibson@state.co.us 303.866-5732 Denver, CO 80203
1700 Broad Suite 250
Department of State Brad Lang brad.lang@sos.state.co.us 303.869.4913 roadway, ulte
Denver, CO 80290
4201 E. Arkansas A-140
Department of Transportation Robert Corman Robert.Corman@dot.state.co.us 303.512.4523 Denver, CO 80222
Governor's Office Frank Tamayo Frank.Tamayo@state.co.us 303.892.8763 1625 Broadway, Suite 2700
v ! y —amay €04 Rt Denver, CO 80202
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Governor's Office of Information . . 601 E. 18th Ave Ste 250
Thirza Kennedy Thirza.Kennedy@state.co.us 303.764.7926 4 v
Technology (OIT) Denver, CO 80203
1200 Broadway
History Colorado Michael Carrera michael.carrara@state.co.us 303.866.4293 Denver, CO 80203
OPT
INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION CONTACT EMAIL PHONE ADDRESS ] ouT
208 Edgemont Blvd
Adams State University Renee Vigil Reneevigil@adams.edu 719.587.7732 Alamosa, CO 81101
Auraria Higher Education Center AHEC
AHEC), Serving; Community College of PO Box 173361 Box K
( ) ving u "y & Stacy Steelman Stacy.Steelman@AHEC.edu 303.556.3289 X X cep | MsU 4
Denver (CCD), Metropolitan State Denver, CO 80217
University of Denver (MSU)
Arapahoe Community College Daniel Hohn Daniel.Hohn@arapahoe.ed 303.797.5753 >900'5. Santa Fe Dr 4
iel. .edu .797.
P yroles . Littleton, CO 80610
. . 1580 Logan St Ste 210
Charter School Institute Ann Kurtz AnnKurtz@csi.state.co.us 303.866.2856 Denver, CO 80203
Colorado Commission on Higher . . 1560 Broadway Suite 1600
D Duff d .duffy@dhe.state.co. 303.974. 2675 v
Education ane Lutty lane.duffy@dhe.state.co.us Denver, CO 80202
9101 E. Lowry Blvd
Colorado Community College System Terry Hindsman Terry.Hindsman@cccs.edu 720.858.2772 Denver, CO 80203
Colorado Mesa Universit Andy Rodrique Arod@coloradomesa.ed 970.248.1337 1175 Texas Ave v
iversi iquez .edu .248.
¥ v q Grand Junction, CO 81501
1500 lllinois St
Colorado School of Mines Natalie Martinez nmartine@mines.edu 303.273-3569 Golden, CO 80401
. . . . 6010 Campus Delivery
Colorado State University Linda Meserve linda.meserve@colostate.edu 970.491.6611 ) v
Fort Collins, CO 80523
2200 Bonforte Blvd
Colorado State University Pueblo Geraldine Trujillo-Martinez g.trujillomartinez@csupueblo.edu 719.549.2054 v
Pueblo, CO 81001
. 16000 E Centretech Pkwy
Community College of Aurora Kathy Bodemann Kathy.Bodemann@ccaurora.edu 303.360.4765 4
Aurora, CO 80011
1000 Rim Dr
Fort Lewis Coll W H H W @fortlewis.ed 970.247.7430 v
ort Lewis College ayne Hermes ermes W@fortlewis.edu Durango, CO 81301
Front Range Community College Bryant Heberlein Purchasing@frontrange.ed 303.404.5510 3645 W 112th Ave 4
uni i u i .edu .404.
g ¥ g ¥ & = Westminster, CO 80031
2401 S Main St
i . . .336. 4
Lamar Community College Chad DeBono chad.debono@lamarcc.edu 719.336.1517 Lamar, CO 81502
. . . 920 Barlow Road
Morgan Community College Trisha Kembel Trisha.Kembel@morgancc.edu 970.542.3126 4
Fort Morgan, CO 80701
100 College Dr
Northeast Junior Coll Erin Waitl Erin.Waitl jc.ed 970.521.6662 v
ortheastern Junior College rin Waitley rin.Waitley@nijc.edu Sterling, CO 80751
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OPT EXEC
INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION CONTACT EMAIL PHONE ADDRESS ] OUT PAC
500 Kennedy Dr
North t C ity Coll Amy Griffi Amy.Griffi .ed 970.675.3212 v
orthwestern Community College my Griffin my.Griffin@cncc.edu Rangely, CO 81648
. . . 1802 Colorado Ave.
Otero Junior College Patrick Malott Pat.Malott@ojc.edu 719.384.6823 4
La Junta, CO 81050
5675 S. Academy Blvd
Pikes Peak C ity Coll Sarah Pet | Rockie.H Il .ed 719.502.2007 v
ikes Peak Community College arah Petramala ockie.Hurrell@ppcc.edu Colorado Springs, CO 80906
900 W. Orman Ave
Pueblo C ity Coll Ed dIni Ed d.Ini blocc.ed 719.549.3206 v
ueblo Community College mond Iniguez mond.Iniguez@pueblocc.edu Pueblo, CO 81004
13300 W 6th Ave
i . . .914. 4
Red Rocks Community College Renee Archuleta Renee.Archuleta@rrcc.edu 303.914.6345 Lakewood, CO 80228
Trinidad State Junior College Bryan Bryant (ACTING) Bryan.Bryant@trinidadstate.ed 719.846.5691 600 Prospect v
ini uni . ini .edu .846.
& yanery Yan-=n Trinidad, CO 81082
1800 Grant St Ste 500
University of Colorado Sandy Hicks Sandy.Hicks@cu.edu 303.764.3456 Denver, CO 80203
. . . . . . Carter Hall. Room 1002
University of Northern Colorado Cristal Swain Cristal.Swain@unco.edu 970.351.2472 v v
Greeley, CO 80639
600 N. Adams St
Western State Colorado University Sherry Ford SFord@western.edu 970.943.7052 . v
Gunnison, CO 81231
I and Il indicate Group | and Group Il Delegated Agencies- For more information please refer to ACCESSColorado on www.colorado.gov/spo
OPT OUT- State Institutions of Higher Education Opted out of the Procurement Code
EXEC PAC- Members of the Executive Procurement Advisory Council
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